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LUCKY CHARM

COCKTAILS

ON THE GREEN 

MANGO GARDEN 

MEXICANA

PINK PANTHER

WEST COAST STORM 

BLUE HAWAII MARTINI

DOUBLETREE TIRAMISU MARTINI 

NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

PINEGINGER 

DOUBLETREE ESPRESSO MARTINI

*ALL CLASSIC COCKTAILS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

25.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

Midori, Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, Pineapple juice

Seedlip Garden, mango puree, lime juice, lemonade

Pineapple juice, Ginger Ale, Angostura, Lime Juice, Mint

Blue Curacao, Gin, Peach Schnapps, Pineapple juice

Seedlip Grove, Dry Ginger Ale, Mint, Cucumber, Strawberries

Havana Gold, Havana Especial, Orange juice, passionfruit syrup. Grenadine

Olmeca Reposado Gold Tequila, Cointreau, Pineapple juice

Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso, Salted caramel syrup 

Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Bols Strawberry liqueur, Strawberry puree, Cream

Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Bailey, Mozart dark chocolate, Cream, Espresso, Savoiardi biscuit

JOHNNY APPLE PIE
Fireball Cinnamon Whisky, Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Cloudy apple juice

LITTLE RED RIDING HOOD 25.0
Disaronno Italian Liqueur, Cointreau

25.0

25.0

25.0

25.0

COCKTAILN ON TAP

BLOODY SHIRAZ GIN SPRITZ
Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz gin, Regal Rogue Vermouth, sour plum

22.0

SPICY PINEAPPLE MARGARITA
Orendain Blanco Tequila, Agave Spirit, Crawley’s Pineapple Syrup, lime, chilli.

22.0

18.0

18.0

18.0
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ROSÉ WINE

SPARKLING WINE

POMMERY ROSE 

DOM PERIGNON 

VEUVE CLICQUOT 

CHANDON BRUT ROSE 

CHAMPAGNE

HEIDSIECK MONOPOLE 

ALEJANDRO PROSECCO 

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE 

PITCHFORK MOSCATO ROSE 

HOUGHTON ESTATE STRIPE BRUT 

WILLOW BRIDGE SPARKLING BLANC DE BLANC 

ROSÉ

THOMPSON ESTATE ‘FOUR CHAMBERS’ PINOT NOIR ROSE 13.0 

13.0 

13.0 

17.0 

28.0 

31.0 

58.0

58.0

61.0

58.0

71.0

71.0

150ML 250ML 750ML

171.00 

281.00 

601.00 

131.00 

146.00 

REIMS

REIMS

REIMS

REIMS

EPERNAY

MARGARET RIVER 
The freshest and zippiest palate of all wines, a bit of very light fizz.

RIVERLAND 
Uniquely aromatic with notes of a dash of green apple to gooseberry.

MARGARET RIVER 
Elegant Western Australian Brut displaying vibrant red berry and citrus characters.

FERGUSON VALLEY 
Light toasty notes support aroma of grapefruit, nougat and baked bread with a lifted citrus zest.

MARGARET RIVER 

Delicate strawberries and cream lift with a subtle raspberry edge and a hint of rose petal blossom. 

WINE OF AUSTRALIA 
Refreshing with layers of redcurrant, cherry sorbet and pink grapefruit zest alongside hazelnut and biscuit flavours.

13.0 
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RIESLING

EUREKA EFFECT RIESLING 

PINOT GRIGIO

WILDFLOWER PINOT GRIGIO 

CHENIN BLANC

2022 MYATTSFIELD VINEYARDS 

ZILZIE SELECTION 23 MOSCATO 

SHAW+SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC 

LEEUWIN ESTATE ART SERIES RIESLING 

CAPE MENTELLE ‘BROOKS CHARDONNAY’ 

ALTUS RISE SAUVIGNON BLANC SEMILLON 

BROOKLAND VALLEY ‘ VERSE 1’ CHARDONNAY 

CHARDONNAY

LANGE ESTATE TRAVELLING STOCK ROUTE CHARDONNAY 

SAUVIGNON BLANC

THOMPSON ESTATE FOUR CHAMBERS SAUVIGNON BLANC 

DOMAINE NATURALISTE DISCOVERY SAUVIGNON BLANC SEMILLON 

13.0 

13.0 

13.0 

13.0 

14.0 

13.0 

13.0 

20.0 

20.0 

20.0 

20.0 

20.0 

20.0 

20.0 

150ML 250ML 750ML

58.0

88.0

61.0

76.0

58.0

61.0

58.0

58.0

59.0

58.0

71.0

58.0

PEMBERTON 
Lively, aromatic and dry.

MARGARET RIVER 
Delicate, clean, floral fruity aroma.

WILYABRUP 
Fragrances of gooseberry and lychee.

FRANKLAND RIVER 
Bright, fresh citrus and ripe stone fruit.

FRANKLAND RIVER 
Vibrant aromatics of lemon and lime blossom.

PERTH HILLS 
Aromas of granny smith apples and peach blossom.

VICTORIA 
Fragrant rose petals and tropical summer fruits with a spritz.

ADELAIDE HILLS 
Pink grapefruit character, concentration and mid-palate texture.

MARGARET RIVER 
Elegant, nice fruity tones, notes of peach and passionfruit and mandarin.

MARGARET RIVER 
Peach and Grapefruit flavours, complimented by subtle vanillin oak and fine texture.

MARGARET RIVER 
Features of cut lime, lemon and apple, combining with kaffir leaf, Thai basils and lemongrass.

MARGARET RIVER
Floral aromatics of tropical fruits that focus on passionfruit and guava alongside cut white flowers.

WHITE WINE

14.0 21.0 
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RED WINE

DALRYMPLE PINOT NOIR 

SHIRAZ & GRENACHE & BLENDS 

OAKOVER SHIRAZ 

LEEUWIN ESTATE ART SERIES SHIRAZ 

PINOT NOIR

 

ASHBROOK ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

SOUL GROWERS EQUILIBRIUM BAROSSA GSM 

CABERNET

JILYARA ‘HONEYCOMB CORNER’ CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

LAKE HOUSE DENMARK HE SAID ‘SHE SAID’ CABERNET MERLOT 

13.0 

13.0 

16.0 

13.0 

14.0 

20.0 

20.0 

24.0 

20.0 

20.0 

61.0

83.0

58.0

99.0

71.0

91.0

58.0

58.0

150ML 250ML 750ML

MARGARET RIVER 
Black and blue fruits dominate the palate with upfront weight and texture.

MARGARET RIVER 
Velvety & elegant with ripe red berries, cherry plum fruit, oak spice tannings. 

SWAN WALLEY 
Medium bodied red wines have a lightly textured mouthfeel with moderate flavour.

BARROSSA VALLEY 
Soft and silky on the palate with red berry characters intermingled with touch of spicy oak.

TASMANIA 
Soft, silky tannings, fine acidity and spiced fruit cake characters matched with clove and ripe plum.

MARGARET RIVER 
Vibrant, fresh aromatics red and black fruits, satsuma plum, red current and blackberry with hints of spiced mocha.

DENMARK 
The mid-palate is soft and rounded with velvety tannins and spicy oak leading to a long and vibrant redcurrant finish.

HAREWOOD ESTATE FLUX PINOT NOIR 
DENMARK 
Rich flavours of black cherry and raspberry are balanced by more complex hints of spice.

TWO PADDOCKS ‘PICNIC’ PINOT NOIR 110.0
CENTRAL OTAGO 
A fresh vibrant palate showing a rich ripe fruit profile and a soft elegant finish. 
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SPIRITS

GIN

VODKA

OLD YOUNGS PAVLOVA SMOKED

ABSOLUT VANILLA, RASPBERRY, LIME

16.0

13.0

13.0

15.0

17.0

16.0

16.0

15.0

13.0

14.0

15.0

17.0

17.0

16.0

16.0

15.0

WESTERN AUSTRALIAN
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RUM

ROKU

JINZU

GINVIVERSITY PINK

HAYMANS SLOE GIN

MALFY GIN BLOOD ORANGE

FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY GIN

MALFY GIN PINK GRAPEFRUIT

FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ

FOUR PILLARS NAVY STRENGTH

THE WEST WINDS GIN THE CUTLASS

FOUR PILLARS MODERN AUSTRALIAN

15.0

15.0

16.0

16.0

17.0

17.0

19.0

16.0

16.0

15.0

16.0

13.0

13.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

15.0

ITALY

ITALY

JAPAN

JAPAN

LONDON

YARRA VALLEY, VIC

YARRA VALLEY, VIC

YARRA VALLEY, VIC

YARRA VALLEY, VIC

MARGARET RIVER, WA

MARGARET RIVER, WA
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BUSHMILLS

WHISKY BLEND

IRISH WHISKEY

JAPANESE WHISKEY

CANADIAN WHISKEY

BOURBON / AMERICAN WHISKEY

WHISKEY

13.0

14.0

18.0

17.0

20.0

36.0

26.0

17.0

16.0

13.0

14.0

 

13.0

21.0

14.0

41.0

BUSHMILL

14.0
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HENNESSY XO 

COURVOISIER VSOP 

SINGLE MALT WHISKY

COGNAC // ARRMAAGGNNAACC / BRANDY

GLENFIDDICH 21 Y/O GRAN RESERVA 

HIGHLAND PARK 18 Y/O SINGLE MALT 

DALWHINNIE 15 Y/O HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT 

39.0

14.0

51.0

13.0

24.0

30.0

18.0

20.0

15.0

38.0

23.0

22.0

24.0

29.0

25.0

34.0

21.0

17.0

17.0

41.0

FRANCE

FRANCE

SCOTLAND

SCOTLAND

SCOTLAND
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APERITIF / LIQUEUR

TEQQUILA / MEZCAL

VIDA DE SAN LUIS DEL RIO MEZCAL 

15.0

14.0

19.0

21.0

11.0

13.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

11.0

13.0

MEXICO

19.0

61.0

11.0

11.0
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AMARETTO DISARONNO

13.0

13.0

11.0

16.0

13.0

11.0

16.0

13.0

11.0

11.0



DRAUGHT

BOTTLED BEER

FUNK PERTH CIDER 

HAHN SUPERDRY 

GAGE ROADS SINGLE FIN 

BOSTON TINGLE TOP GINGER BEER 

DRAUGHT BEERS FROM ACROSS THE STATE

0.0%

4.5%

4.5%

4.5%

10.5

8.0

15.0

14.0

13.0

14.0

BEER 

NEW SOUTH WALES

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

WESTERN AUSTRALIA

BOTTLEABV

MIDDY PINTABV

3.3%-5.5%
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SOFT DRINK

FEVERTREE TONIC

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

9.0

6.0

6.0

9.0

10.0

10.0

PINT BOTTLESML

COCA COLA (DRAUGHT)

COCA COLA NO SUGAR (DRAUGHT)

DRY GINGER (DRAUGHT)

SPRITE (DRAUGHT)

LIFT (DRAUGHT)

CASCADE GINGER BEER

REDBULL

sANTA VITTORIA 1 LITRE STILL WATER

sANTA VITTORIA 1 LITRE SPARKLING WATER


