

COCKTAILS

DOUBLETREE ESPRESSO MARTINI Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso, Salted caramel syrup	25.0
DOUBLETREE TIRAMISU MARTINI Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Bailey, Mozart dark chocolate, Cream, Espresso, Savoiardi biscuit	25.0
MEXICANA Olmeca Reposado Gold Tequila, Cointreau, Pineapple juice	25.0
PINK PANTHER Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Bols Strawberry liqueur, Strawberry puree, Cream	25.0
BLUE HAWAII MARTINI Blue Curacao, Gin, Peach Schnapps, Pineapple juice	25.0
WEST COAST STORM Havana Gold, Havana Especial, Orange juice, passionfruit syrup. Grenadine	25.0
LUCKY CHARM Midori, Absolut Vodka, Cointreau, Pineapple juice	25.0
LITTLE RED RIDING HOOD Disaronno Italian Liqueur, Cointreau	25.0
JOHNNY APPLE PIE Fireball Cinnamon Whisky, Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Cloudy apple juice	25.0
*ALL CLASSIC COCKTAILS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST	25.0
COCKTAILN ON TAP	
BLOODY SHIRAZ GIN SPRITZ Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz gin, Regal Rogue Vermouth, sour plum	22.0
SPICY PINEAPPLE MARGARITA Orendain Blanco Tequila, Agave Spirit, Crawley's Pineapple Syrup, lime, chilli.	22.0
NON ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS	
PINEGINGER Pineapple juice, Ginger Ale, Angostura, Lime Juice, Mint	18.0
ON THE GREEN Seedlip Grove, Dry Ginger Ale, Mint, Cucumber, Strawberries	18.0
MANGO GARDEN Seedlip Garden, mango puree, lime juice, lemonade	18.0

SPARKLING WINE

HOUGHTON ESTATE STRIPE BRUT MARGARET RIVER Elegant Western Australian Brut displaying vibrant red berry and citrus characters.	13.0	58.0
ALEJANDRO PROSECCO RIVERLAND Uniquely aromatic with notes of a dash of green apple to gooseberry.	13.0	58.0
WILLOW BRIDGE SPARKLING BLANC DE BLANC FERGUSON VALLEY Light toasty notes support aroma of grapefruit, nougat and baked bread with a lifted citrus zest.		71.0
CHANDON BRUT ROSE WINE OF AUSTRALIA Refreshing with layers of redcurrant, cherry sorbet and pink grapefruit zest alongside hazelnut an	17.0 d biscuit flavours.	71.0
CHAMPAGNE		
HEIDSIECK MONOPOLE REIMS	28.0	131.00
POMMERY ROSE REIMS	31.0	146.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT REIMS		171.00
VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE REIMS		281.00
DOM PERIGNON EPERNAY		601.00

ROSÉ WINE

ROSÉ		
THOMPSON ESTATE 'FOUR CHAMBERS' PINOT NOIR ROSE MARGARET RIVER	13.0	58.0
Delicate strawberries and cream lift with a subtle raspberry edge and a hint of rose petal blossom.		
PITCHFORK MOSCATO ROSE MARGARET RIVER The freshest and zippiest palate of all wines, a bit of very light fizz.	13.0	61.0

WHITE WINE

SAUVIGNON BLANC

THOMPSON ESTATE FOUR CHAMBERS SAUVIGNON BLANC MARGARET RIVER Delicate, clean, floral fruity aroma.	13.0	20.0	58.0
ALTUS RISE SAUVIGNON BLANC SEMILLON MARGARET RIVER Floral aromatics of tropical fruits that focus on passionfruit and guava alongside cut white flowers.	13.0	20.0	58.0
DOMAINE NATURALISTE DISCOVERY SAUVIGNON BLANC SEMILLON WILYABRUP Fragrances of gooseberry and lychee.			71.0
SHAW+SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC ADELAIDE HILLS Pink grapefruit character, concentration and mid-palate texture.			88.0
CHARDONNAY			
LANGE ESTATE TRAVELLING STOCK ROUTE CHARDONNAY FRANKLAND RIVER Bright, fresh citrus and ripe stone fruit.	13.0	20.0	58.0
BROOKLAND VALLEY ' VERSE 1' CHARDONNAY MARGARET RIVER Peach and Grapefruit flavours, complimented by subtle vanillin oak and fine texture.	14.0	21.0	61.0
CAPE MENTELLE 'BROOKS CHARDONNAY' MARGARET RIVER Elegant, nice fruity tones, notes of peach and passionfruit and mandarin.			76.0
PINOT GRIGIO			
WILDFLOWER PINOT GRIGIO PEMBERTON Lively, aromatic and dry.	14.0	20.0	59.0
ZILZIE SELECTION 23 MOSCATO VICTORIA Fragrant rose petals and tropical summer fruits with a spritz.	13.0	20.0	58.0
RIESLING			
EUREKA EFFECT RIESLING FRANKLAND RIVER Vibrant aromatics of lemon and lime blossom.	13.0	20.0	58.0
LEEUWIN ESTATE ART SERIES RIESLING MARGARET RIVER Features of cut lime, lemon and apple, combining with kaffir leaf, Thai basils and lemongrass.			61.0
CHENIN BLANC			
2022 MYATTSFIELD VINEYARDS PERTH HILLS Aromas of granny smith apples and peach blossom.	13.0	20.0	58.0

RED WINE

PINOT NOIR

HAREWOOD ESTATE FLUX PINOT NOIR DENMARK Rich flavours of black cherry and raspberry are balanced by more complex hints of spice.	13.0	20.0	61.0
DALRYMPLE PINOT NOIR TASMANIA Soft, silky tannings, fine acidity and spiced fruit cake characters matched with clove and ripe plum.			91.0
TWO PADDOCKS 'PICNIC' PINOT NOIR CENTRAL OTAGO A fresh vibrant palate showing a rich ripe fruit profile and a soft elegant finish.			110.0
CABERNET			
JILYARA 'HONEYCOMB CORNER' CABERNET SAUVIGNON MARGARET RIVER Vibrant, fresh aromatics red and black fruits, satsuma plum, red current and blackberry with hints of	13.0 spiced moc	20.0 ha.	58.0
LAKE HOUSE DENMARK HE SAID 'SHE SAID' CABERNET MERLOT DENMARK The mid-palate is soft and rounded with velvety tannins and spicy oak leading to a long and vibrant re	14.0 edcurrant fi	20.0 nish.	58.0
ASHBROOK ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON MARGARET RIVER Velvety & elegant with ripe red berries, cherry plum fruit, oak spice tannings.			83.0
SHIRAZ & GRENACHE & BLENDS			
OAKOVER SHIRAZ SWAN WALLEY Medium bodied red wines have a lightly textured mouthfeel with moderate flavour.	13.0	20.0	58.0
SOUL GROWERS EQUILIBRIUM BAROSSA GSM BARROSSA VALLEY Soft and silky on the palate with red berry characters intermingled with touch of spicy oak.	16.0	24.0	71.0
LEEUWIN ESTATE ART SERIES SHIRAZ MARGARET RIVER Black and blue fruits dominate the palate with upfront weight and texture.			99.0

SPIRITS

VODKA	
ABSOLUT BLUE SWEDEN	13.0
ABSOLUT VANILLA, RASPBERRY, LIME sweden	13.0
ABSOLUT ELYX SWEDEN	15.0
GREY GOOSE ORIGINAL FRANCE	17.0
BELVEDERE PURE POLAND	16.0
CIROC FRANCE	16.0
STOLICHNAYA ELIT RUSSIA	16.0
OLD YOUNGS PAVLOVA SMOKED WESTERN AUSTRALIAN	15.0
GIN	
BEEFEATER LONDON DRY LONDON	13.0
BEEFEATER PINK LONDON	14.0
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE ENGLAND, UK	15.0
TANQUERAY 10 ENGLAND, UK	17.0
HENDRICK'S scotland, uk	17.0
BEEFEATER 24 LONDON	16.0
GINIVERSITY BOTANICAL MARGARET RIVER, WA	16.0
PLYMOUTH PLYMOUTH	15.0

JINZU JAPAN	15.0
ROKU JAPAN	15.0
HAYMANS SLOE GIN LONDON	16.0
FOUR PILLARS RARE DRY GIN YARRA VALLEY, VIC	16.0
FOUR PILLARS BLOODY SHIRAZ YARRA VALLEY, VIC	17.0
FOUR PILLARS MODERN AUSTRALIAN YARRA VALLEY, VIC	17.0
FOUR PILLARS NAVY STRENGTH YARRA VALLEY, VIC	19.0
MALFY GIN BLOOD ORANGE ITALY	16.0
MALFY GIN PINK GRAPEFRUIT	16.0
THE WEST WINDS GIN THE CUTLASS MARGARET RIVER, WA	15.0
GINVIVERSITY PINK MARGARET RIVER, WA	16.0

RUM

HAVANA CLUB 3 Y/O CUBA	13.0
HAVANA CLUB AÑEJO ESPECIAL CUBA	13.0
HAVANA CLUB 7/O CUBA	15.0
THE KRAKEN BLACK SPICED TRINIDAD & TOBAGO	15.0
APPLETON ESTATE SIGNATURE BLEND JAMAICA	15.0
ILLEGAL TENDER RUN CO BUSHTUCKER SPICED AUSTRALIA	15.0

BOURBON / AMERICAN WHISKEY

JACK DANIEĽS OLD NO.7 TENNESSEE USA	13.0
MAKER'S MARK KENTUCKY STRAIGHT USA	14.0
MAKER'S MARK 46 KENTUCKY STRAIGHT USA	18.0
BUFFALO TRACE KENTUCKY STRAIGHT USA	17.0
SAZERAC 6 Y/0 STRAIGHT RYE WHISKEY USA	20.0
JAPANESE WHISKEY	
YAMAZAKI SINGLE MALT 12 Y/O JAPAN	36.0
HIBIKI 12 Y/O JAPAN	26.0
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL JAPAN	17.0
SUNTORI TOKI BLENDED JAPAN	16.0
CANADIAN WHISKEY	
CANADIAN WHISKEY CANADIAN CLUB ONTARIO	12.0
CANADIAN CLUB	12.0
CANADIAN CLUB ONTARIO	12.0 13.0
CANADIAN CLUB ONTARIO IRISH WHISKEY JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY	
CANADIAN CLUB ONTARIO IRISH WHISKEY JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY DUBLIN JAMESON CASKMATES STOUT EDITION	13.0
CANADIAN CLUB ONTARIO IRISH WHISKEY JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY DUBLIN JAMESON CASKMATES STOUT EDITION DUBLIN BUSHMILLS	13.0 14.0
CANADIAN CLUB ONTARIO IRISH WHISKEY JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY DUBLIN JAMESON CASKMATES STOUT EDITION DUBLIN BUSHMILLS BUSHMILL	13.0 14.0
CANADIAN CLUB ONTARIO IRISH WHISKEY JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY DUBLIN JAMESON CASKMATES STOUT EDITION DUBLIN BUSHMILLS BUSHMILL WHISKY BLEND CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y/O BLENDED SCOTCH	13.0 14.0 14.0
CANADIAN CLUB ONTARIO IRISH WHISKEY JAMESON IRISH WHISKEY DUBLIN JAMESON CASKMATES STOUT EDITION DUBLIN BUSHMILLS BUSHMILL WHISKY BLEND CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y/O BLENDED SCOTCH SCOTLAND CHIVAS REGAL 18 Y/O BLENDED SCOTCH	13.0 14.0 14.0 13.0

MONKEY SHOULDER BLENDED MALT SCOTLAND	14.0
CHIVAS REGAL 25 Y/O BLENDED SCOTCH SCOTLAND	51.0
SINGLE MALT WHISKY	
THE GLENLIVET FOUNDER'S RESERVE SCOTLAND	13.0
GLENLIVET 15 Y/O FRENCH OAK SCOTLAND	24.0
GLENLIVET 18 Y/O SCOTLAND	30.0
TALISKER 10 Y/O ISLE OF SKYE MALT SCOTLAND	18.0
LAPHROAIG 10 Y/O ISLAY MALT SCOTLAND	20.0
GLENFIDDICH 12 Y/O SIGNATURE MALT SCOTLAND	15.0
GLENFIDDICH 21 Y/O GRAN RESERVA SCOTLAND	38.0
THE OBAN 14 Y/O HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT SCOTLAND	23.0
BALVENIE MALT 14 Y/O CARIBBEAN CASK SCOTLAND	22.0
DALWHINNIE 15 Y/O HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT SCOTLAND	24.0
DALMORE 15 Y/O HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT SCOTLAND	29.0
LAGAVULIN 16 Y/O ISLAY MALT SCOTLAND	25.0
HIGHLAND PARK 18 Y/O SINGLE MALT SCOTLAND	34.0
COGNAC // ARRMAAGGNNAACC / BRANDY	
MARTELL VSOP FRANCE	17.0
COURVOISIER VSOP FRANCE	17.0
HENNESSY XO FRANCE	41.0
MARTELL CORDON BLEU FRANCE	39.0

DELORD 1985 ARMAGNAC FRANCE

OUR MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON SUPPLIER AVAILABILITY. PLEASE NOTE THAT A MERCHANT SERVICE FEE OF 2% WILL BE APPLIED TO ALL CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS AND A 15% PUBLIC HOLIDAY SURCHARGE APPLIES.

21.0

TEQQUILA / MEZCAL

OLMECA ALTOS PLATA MEXICO	15.0
OLMECA REPOSADO GOLD MEXICO	14.0
HERRADURA REPOSADO MEXICO	19.0
HERRADURA SUPREMA EXTRA ANEJO MEXICO	61.0
DON JULIO ANEJO MEXICO	21.0
VIDA DE SAN LUIS DEL RIO MEZCAL MEXICO	19.0
APERITIF / LIQUEUR	
PERNOD FRENCH APERITIF FRANCE	11.0
RICARD FRENCH APERITIF FRANCE	11.0
COINTREAU FRANCE	13.0
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM IRELAND	11.0
KAHLUA MEXICO	11.0
FRANGELICO CANALE	11.0
MALIBU BARBADOS	11.0
SOUTHERN COMFORT NEW ORLEANS	11.0
PIMMS NO.1 LONDON	11.0
CAMPARI APERITIF ITALY	11.0
MARTINI BIANCO ITALY	11.0
MARTINI ROSSO ITALY	11.0
ADELAIDE HILLS DRY VERMOUTH SOUTH AUSTRALIA	11.0
GALLIANO WHITE SAMBUCA	13.0

OUR MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON SUPPLIER AVAILABILITY. PLEASE NOTE THAT A MERCHANT SERVICE FEE OF 2% WILL BE APPLIED TO ALL CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS AND A 15% PUBLIC HOLIDAY SURCHARGE APPLIES.

GALLIANO BLACK SAMBUCA ITALY	13.0
AMARETTO DISARONNO ITALY	13.0
DE KUYPER PEACH SCHNAPPS NETHERLANDS	11.0
DRAMBUIE LIQUEUR SCOTLAND	16.0
JÄGERMEISTER GERMANY	13.0
TIA MARIA JAMAICA	11.0
GRAND MARNIER FRANCE	16.0
ALIZÉ BLEU FRANCE	13.0
PAMPELLE L'APERO APERITIF FRANCE	11.0
MIDORI MELON LIQUEUR JAPAN	11.0

BEER

DRAUGHT	ABV	MIDDY	PINT
DRAUGHT BEERS FROM ACROSS THE STATE	3.3%-5.5%	10.5	
BOTTLED BEER	ABV		BOTTLE
GAGE ROADS SINGLE FIN	4.5%		14.0
WESTERN AUSTRALIA			
BOSTON TINGLE TOP GINGER BEER	4.5%		13.0
WESTERN AUSTRALIA			
FUNK PERTH CIDER	4.5%		14.0
	0.004		
HAHN SUPERDRY NEW SOUTH WALES	0.0%		8.0
SOFT DRINK	SML	PINT	BOTTLE
FEVERTREE TONIC			6.0
COCA COLA (DRAUGHT)	5.5	9.0	
COCA COLA NO SUGAR (DRAUGHT)	5.5	9.0	
DRY GINGER (DRAUGHT)	5.5	9.0	
SPRITE (DRAUGHT)	5.5	9.0	
LIFT (DRAUGHT)	5.5	9.0	
CASCADE GINGER BEER			6.0
REDBULL			9.0
SANTA VITTORIA 1 LITRE STILL WATER			10.0
SANTA VITTORIA 1 LITRE SPARKLING WATER			10.0